
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.691 $52.00 Shaylee Thacker on Silver nm

2nd 20.697 $41.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

3rd 21.481 $30.00 Calli VanTassell on Cash 5

4th 22.132 $20.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

5th 22.997 $9.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 3

N/T 421.415 Nichole Mitchell on Cooper

N/T 421.477 Casey Simmers on Bluebell

N/T 422.523 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

N/T 422.531 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

N/T 423.160 Elaine Atkinson on Not A Tack

N/T 423.596 Cammy Deters on Delila

N/T 424.552 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse

N/T 999.000 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 19.222 $21.00 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse 6

2nd 20.038 $12.00 Annie Smith on Mischeif 5

3rd 20.514 $8.00 Kiara Elegante on Roger 4

4th 20.545 Peyton Bennett on Sadie 3

5th 21.150 Emma Gines on Dusty 2

6th 22.938 Kaylee Joe Lords on Dixie 1

7th 24.526 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

8th 39.795 Kajun Watterson on Steel

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.830 $66.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 17.941 $52.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa 5

3rd 17.971 $39.00 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U 4

4th 18.057 $25.00 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron 3

5th 18.182 $12.00 Barbara Merrill on Famous Jada nm

6th 18.274 Shaylee Thacker on Silver nm

7th 18.304 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) nm

8th 18.337 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 2

9th 18.453 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender) 1

10th 18.515 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

11th 18.766 Bonnie Blain on Hillbilly

12th 19.066 Paige Morgan on Paint

13th 22.037 Sophia Wilkes on River
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Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.862 $52.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 6

2nd 17.976 $41.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 5

3rd 18.027 $30.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 4

4th 18.153 $20.00 Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet) 3

5th 18.245 $9.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 2

6th 18.362 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won 1

7th 18.684 Travis Bleak on Scrappy

8th 19.128 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

9th 19.800 Janet Brown on Brisco

10th 19.826 Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue

N/T 418.813 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 419.235 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 425.183 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.898 $30.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper) 6

2nd 18.556 $23.00 Jill Atkinson on Texi 5

3rd 18.789 $15.00 Nichole Mitchell on Cooper 4

4th 19.010 $8.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 3

5th 19.195 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 2

6th 20.099 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie 1

7th 20.527 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

8th 21.418 Rhonda Dansie on Hoonas Echoe (Grizz)

N/T 417.810 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.419 $41.00 Jill Atkinson on Bentley 6

2nd 17.862 $30.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 5

3rd 17.976 $20.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 4

4th 18.245 $10.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 3

5th 18.362 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won 2

6th 18.766 Bonnie Blain on Hillbilly 1

7th 18.841 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

8th 18.965 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

9th 19.630 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash)

10th 19.777 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

11th 19.800 Janet Brown on Brisco

N/T 418.813 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 999.000 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie)

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.530 $34.00 Jodie Lords on Docs Smokin Pistol (Little Red) 6

2nd 18.750 $20.00 Cailee Garrett on Doc 5



3rd 19.448 $14.00 Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno) 4

4th 19.610 Lori Crane on Power 3

5th 19.968 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee) 2

6th 20.472 Tana Bennett on H.B. 1

N/T 419.350 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

N/T 419.539 Tausha Young on On A Lane

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 17.698 $102.00 Jill Atkinson on TS Snapin Ta Fame (Holly) 6

2nd 17.830 $83.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 5

3rd 17.842 $68.00 Kim King on Shocks nm

4th 17.862 $49.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 4

5th 17.898 $38.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper) 3

6th 17.941 $23.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa 2

7th 17.971 $15.00 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U 1

8th 17.976 Calli VanTassell on Rebel

9th 18.027 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

10th 18.057 Elaine Atkinson on Sightron

11th 18.153 Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet)

12th 18.160 Ritchie Olsen on Unsinkable Soul

13th 18.182 Barbara Merrill on Famous Jada

2D Placings

1st 18.239 $92.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 6

2nd 18.245 $75.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 5

3rd 18.304 $61.00 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) nm

4th 18.337 $44.00 Annie Rose on Youve Been Smoke (Sparky) 4

5th 18.362 $34.00 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won 3

6th 18.390 $20.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie) 2

7th 18.453 $14.00 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender) 1

8th 18.515 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

9th 18.530 Jodie Lords on Docs Smokin Pistol (Little Red)

10th 18.664 Rosalie Walker on Buddy

11th 18.684 Travis Bleak on Scrappy

3D Placings

1st 18.725 $78.00 Raelynn Robinson on Opal nm

2nd 18.741 $64.00 Tammy Black on Properly Eye Opener 6

3rd 18.757 $52.00 Kim King on Gray nm

4th 18.766 $38.00 Bonnie Blain on Hillbilly 5

5th 18.828 $29.00 Casey Simmers on Bluebell nm

6th 18.841 $17.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

7th 18.965 $12.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 3

8th 19.010 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 2

9th 19.066 Paige Morgan on Paint nm



10th 19.128 Kelsey Perkins on Parker 1

11th 19.195 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E

4D Placings

1st 19.205 $68.00 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill) 6

2nd 19.276 $55.00 Calli VanTassell on Mae Be A Winner (Sailor) 5

3rd 19.319 $45.00 Courtney Brown on Buf nm

4th 19.448 $33.00 Kristen Brown on Keyd Up High (Keno) 4

5th 19.451 $25.00 Shelly Roberts on Billy so smart 3

6th 19.463 $15.00 Alyssa Apgood on Journey nm

7th 19.610 $10.00 Lori Crane on Power 2

8th 19.630 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 1

9th 19.663 Lisa Nielsen on Angel

10th 19.777 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

11th 19.800 Janet Brown on Brisco

12th 19.816 Cammy Deters on Delila

13th 19.826 Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue

14th 19.897 Kenzie Sather on Zac

15th 19.968 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee)

16th 20.099 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie

17th 20.143 DeeAnn St. Andrew on The Muskogee Corona (Coro

18th 20.498 Brandy Elegante on Sherman

19th 20.527 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

20th 20.685 Vandy Williams on Cash

21st 21.084 Jaylyn Gourdin on Mo Money Man

22nd 21.289 Becky Purser on Treelo

23rd 21.418 Rhonda Dansie on Hoonas Echoe (Grizz)

24th 22.037 Sophia Wilkes on River

25th 25.075 Terri Street on Zip

26th 26.798 Bailee Woolstenholme on Lacy

N/T 400.000 Helina Thomas on Rong Way

N/T 400.000 Helina Thomas on Jets Black Magic

N/T 417.810 Riley Spargen on BCR Red Hot Dasher (Fred)

N/T 418.444 Kristi Piquet on Tommy

N/T 418.520 Jessica Lear on Finn

N/T 418.525 Kim King on Dakota

N/T 418.813 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 418.911 Anita Bethers on Winketta Plan

N/T 419.235 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 419.350 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett)

N/T 419.539 Tausha Young on On A Lane

N/T 419.625 Anita Bethers on Echo

N/T 425.183 Davi Watterson on Make Your First Move (Slinge

N/T 999.000 Tammy Beach on OJ

N/T 999.000 Rhonda Dansie on Annies Fancy (Annie)

N/T 999.000 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook)

N/T 999.000 Amanda Geisler on Finn


